
Abendgymnasium Köln
D--5 Köln 1,Gereonsmühleng. 4

Sommersemester 2026 Untis 2026
31.1.2026    (1)

5o Pi

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

16:00
16:45

16:45
17:30

17:30
18:15

18:15
19:00

19:10
19:55

20:00
20:45

20:45
21:30

21:30
22:15

A

GMPi211WG

B

GMPi211WU

B

GGWSu213WUA

LE Bb216WG

B

LE Bb318WU FSh 216
FWa 309 L

B

LDBu314WU

A

LDBu314WG

A

GSLMt 307/WGB

GSLMt 307/WU

B

GBGa213WU

A

GBGa213WG

A

GGWSu213WG

Februar 2026



Abendgymnasium Köln
D--5 Köln 1,Gereonsmühleng. 4

Sommersemester 2026 Untis 2026
31.1.2026    (1)

5o Pi
Lehrer
Name Langname
Bb Braun
Bu Breuer
Cr Cremer
Ess Essbei
Ga Gawol
Lw Esser-Lawler
Mt Manthey
Pi Pieper
SW v. Stechow-Welland
Sh Schultz
Su Suchan
Wa Wachholz

Februar 2026


